CARE CASH EXPRESS FEE SCHEDULE

SINGLE PAYMENT PAYDAY LOANS (BI-WEEKLY)

O ANDARD LOA ANDARD DER OTA A A
. D D A » . », » A
A : A . BYA BYA
$300 14 days $75.00 $1.15 $376.15 661.80%
$500 14 days $125.00 $1.91 $626.91 661.80%
$1,000 14 days $250.00 $3.83 $1,253.83 661.80%
SINGLE PAYMENT PAYDAY LOANS (MONTHLY)
O ANDARD ANDARD DER ORWA A A
D OA DA » O PFR A
R AB A O BYA R A
$300 30 days $90.00 $2.46 $392.46 374.98%
$500 30 days $150.00 $4.10 $654.10 374.98%
$1,000 30 days $300.00 $8.19 $1,308.19 374.98%
SINGLE PAYMENT AUTO TITLE LOANS (MONTHLY)
AMO ADDITIONA ANDARD ANDARD DER OTA A A
» OA » DR A » O PFR A\
AB A O BYA R A
$300 $33 30 days $66.60 $2.73 $402.33 253.31%
$500 $33 30 days $106.60 $4.38 $643.98 253.33%
$1,000 $33 30 days $206.60 $8.49 $1,248.09 253.33%
SINGLE PAYMENT AUTO TITLE LOANS (MONTHLY)
AMO ADDITIONA ANDARD ANDARD DER OTA A A
» O A » DA » O PDFR /\
AB A O BYA R A
$300 $28 30 days $66.60 $2.69 $397.29 257.02%
$500 $28 30 days $106.60 $4.32 $638.92 255.59%
$1,000 $28 30 days $206.60 $8.42 $1,243.02 254.48%

Late fee of 5% of the payment amount or $7.50, whichever is greater, if payment is in default for 10 days or more.
Non-sufficient funds fees or return check fees of $30.00

This business is licensed and examined under Texas law by the Office of
Consumer Credit Commissioner (OCCC), a state agency. If a complaint or question cannot be resolved
by contacting the business, consumers can contact the OCCC to file a complaint or ask a general credit related
guestion. OCCC address: 2601 N. Lamar Blvd., Austin, Texas 78705. Phone: (800) 538-1579.
Fax: (512) 936-7610. Website: occc.texas.gov. Email: consumer.complaints@occc.texas.gov.

An advance of money obtained through a payday loan or auto title loan is not intended to meet long-term financial needs. A
payday loan or auto title loan should only be used to meet intermediate short-term cash needs. Refinancing the loan rather
than paying the debt in full when due will require the payment of additional charges.


mailto:consumer.complaints@occc.texas.gov

CARE CASH EXPRESS FEE SCHEDULE

SIGNATURE INSTALLMENT LOAN (5 MONTHLY PAYMENTYS)

AMO ANDARD O O ANDARD DER OTA A A
» D . A », BYA BYA R A », . DER A
Vi AB S A . BYA BYA
$300 152 days $136.50 $136.51 $375.00 $7.51 $682.51 426.74%
$500 152 days $227.50 $227.50 $625.00 $12.50 $1137.50 426.74%
$1,000 152 days $455.00 $455.02 $1250.00 $25.02 $2275.02 426.74%
SIGNATURE INSTALLMENT LOAN (12 BI-WEEKLY PAYMENTYS)
AMO ANDARD | B > ANDARD DER OTA A A
», D @JA », BYA BYA DA » O DER A
AB AMO PA RA
$300 168 days $100.63 $100.61 $900.00 $7.54 $1207.54 842.03%
$500 168 days $167.61 $167.75 $1500.00 $12.56 $2012.56 842.03%
$1,000 168 days $335.43 $335.39 $3000.00 $25.12 $4025.12 842.03%

CARE FLEX BALLOON LOAN (5 MONTHLY PAYMENTS)

AMOUNT [STANDARD| MONTHLY | BALLOON [ STANDARD [ LENDER TOTAL ANNUAL
RECEIVED [LOAN TERM| PAYMENT | PAYMENT | RATE INTEREST OF PERCENTAGE
1-4 5 (CAB FEE) |($ AMOUNT)| PAYMENTS RATE
$300 152 days $92.46 $392.46 $450.00 $12.30 $762.30 370.16%
$500 152 days | $154.15 $654.15 $750.00 $20.75 $1270.75 370.16%
$1,000 152 days | $308.30 | $1308.30 | $1500.00 $41.50 $2541.50 370.16%

CARE FLEX BALLOON LOAN (12 BI-WEEKLY PAYMENTYS)

AMOUNT |STANDARD | BI-WEEKLY | BALLOON [STANDARD

LENDER TOTAL ANNUAL
RECEIVED|LOAN TERM| PAYMENT | PAYMENT | RATE INTEREST OF PERCENTAGE
1-11 12 (CAB FEE) | ($ AMOUNT) | PAYMENTS RATE
$300 168 days $76.15 $376.15 $900.00 $13.80 $1213.80 661.80%
$500 168 days $126.91 $626.91 $1500.00 $23.01 $2023.01 661.80%
$1,000 168 days $253.84 $1253.84 | $3000.00 $46.08 $4046.08 661.80%

Late fee of 5% of the payment amount or $7.50, whichever is greater, if payment is in default for 10 days or more.

Non-sufficient funds fees or return check fees of $30.00

This business is licensed and examined under Texas law by the Office of
Consumer Credit Commissioner (OCCC), a state agency. If a complaint or question cannot be resolved
by contacting the business, consumers can contact the OCCC to file a complaint or ask a general credit related
question. OCCC address: 2601 N. Lamar Blvd., Austin, Texas 78705. Phone: (800) 538-1579.
Fax: (512) 936-7610. Website: occc.texas.gov. Email: consumer.complaints@occc.texas.gov.

An advance of money obtained through a payday loan or auto title loan is not intended to meet long-term financial needs. A
payday loan or auto title loan should only be used to meet intermediate short-term cash needs. Refinancing the loan rather
than paying the debt in full when due will require the payment of additional charges.


mailto:consumer.complaints@occc.texas.gov

